
N 8 AC OF S 12 AC OF E1/2 OF NE1

643-750, PB 1136-2659, DC 1136-2

ROWLEY STEVEN R/ROWLEY AMY L
302 SW CHINCHILLA GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10042-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/29/2021 TW 8.00 54,400 0 0 54,400

STANDARD
3

223,620
0

54,400
278,020
53,317

224,703
HX HB 50,722

173,981
278,020

0

280,349

1405/2448 2/15/2020 QC U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN R & AMY ROWLEY

STEVEN R & AMY L RO

1368/1141 9/06/2018 WD Q V 05 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD D THROCKMORTON

STEVEN R ROWLEY & R
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40686 SFR 0 10/09/2020

2022HX Base Yr

302 SW CHINCHILLA GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,773 117.3060 131.38 232,937 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1308

BAS 1,308 100 1,308 164,971

FGR 576 55 317 39,981

FOP 132 30 40 5,045

FOP 360 30 108 13,621

2,376 1,773 223,620

BAS=[ORIG=71,10] S40 E14 N6 E22 N5 N24 N5 W36 $
FGR=[ORIG=107,15] S24 E24 N24 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=71,0] S10 E36 N10 W36 $
FOP=[ORIG=85,44] S6 E22 N6 W22 $
.

BAS

40

14

6

22

5

24

5

36

FGR24

24

24

24

FOP10

36

10

36

FOP6

22

6

22

0

1 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 47,600

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 8,500.00 6,800.00 6,800


